e
:\"

o
)

g
?

'3
8y sond®

Pupil Questionnaire 2016

KS2 analysis

Yes | Usually Sometimes No
1 | feel proud to be a pupil at Goat Lees 89% 1%
2 | | enjoy school 69% 24% 7%
3 | | think other children are friendly at 42% 49% 9%
school
4 || feel safe at school 90% 8% 2%
5 | I have a trusted adult to speak to at 94% 5% 1%
school if I’'m worried or sad
6 | | enjoy school trips 97% 3%
7 | My lessons are interesting, | have enjoyed | 70% 30%
the topics this year
8 | I work as hard as | can 65% 29% 6%
9 | My school helps me to improve my 93% 7%
learning
10 | | get help in my lessons when I’m stuck 83% 16% 1%
11 | My school helps me to feel more confident | 76% 22% 2%
12 | | understand how to have a healthy 89% 1%
lifestyle
13 | | feel confident about going into the next | 58% 20% 17% 5%
year group / school
14 | Poor behaviour is dealt with quickly and 76% 23% 1%
fairly by staff
15 | | enjoy playtimes and lunchtimes 77% 17% 6%
16 | Homework helps me 75% 1% 12% 2%




